
2026 Boerne Overall Results
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1977MFH Matt Hartnett Heavy 8 2 1551 16 193.875 31 224.875 1

1719DEE David Ellwood Heavy 8 2 1537 15 192.125 19 211.125 2

3201HJK Hubert Kelsheimer Heavy 4 1 759 7 189.750 13 202.750 3

5320DRC Dennis Cahill Heavy 8 2 1513 12 189.125 9 198.125 4
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3074SCH Stan Hall Lite 8 2 1517 11 189.625 26 215.625 1

9548JDB James Braddy Lite 4 1 738 4 184.500 14 198.500 2

2058CME Claudia Escoto Lite 4 1 730 2 182.500 8 190.500 3

4434MAG Mark Graham Lite 8 2 1427 4 178.375 8 186.375 4
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6308JC Jerry Coor Unlimited 8 2 1501 9 187.625 20 207.625 1

3484WRA Wayne Argence Unlimited 4 1 743 4 185.750 20 205.750 2

0572RS Ron Schappaugh Unlimited 8 2 1405 4 175.625 12 187.625 3

6354PMZ Mark Zackman Unlimited 4 1 708 1 177.000 4 181.000 4
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4357dc David Crawford Factory 8 2 1489 9 186.125 33 219.125 1

8884sj Scott Jackson Factory 4 1 767 8 191.750 26 217.750 2

7131SPL Phil Lewis Factory 4 1 756 8 189.000 21 210.000 3

2010RDB Ron Borden Factory 4 1 733 4 183.250 12 195.250 4

3076caw Alan Weil Factory 4 1 723 3 180.750 8 188.750 5

3640SSH Steve Hubbard Factory 8 2 1378 3 172.250 8 180.250 6

4040BJV Brian Vincent Factory 4 1 689 4 172.250 8 180.250 7


